
LOCATION

6TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

LOBBY LEVEL

GRANDVIEW

HARBOURVIEW

LAKEVIEW

A

B

A

B

FORT HENRY

DOCKVIEW

BOARDROOM

SIZ
E (F

FE
T)

59x83

27x50

27x25

27x25

27x50

27x25

27x25

18x26

11x21

10x22

SQ
. F

OOTA
GE

2250

1350

675

675

1350

675

675

470

240

220

THEATRE

160 

100

50

50

100

50

50

-

-

-

BOARDROOM

-

28

18

18

28

18

18

24

16

10

REC
EPTIO

N

192

100

40

40

100

40

40

36

20

-

U-SH
APE

34

30

20

20

30

20

20

-

-

-

FU
LL 

ROUNDS

120

70

20

20

70

20

20

-

-

-

BANQUETS

(H
ALF 

ROUNDS)

88

60

24

24

60

24

24

-

-

-

CEILI
NG

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

12

7.5

7.5

Maximum numbers are indicated. Numbers will decrease with addition of head tables, staging, audiovisual equipment and buffet served in room.

DELTA KINGSTON WATERFRONT ROOM SPECIFICATIONS
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