DELTA KINGSTON WATERFRONT ROOM SPECIFICATIONS

LOCATION	SILEHFETT	so. koothet	THEATRE	BOARDROOM	RECEPTION	USHAPE	FULL ROU	BANGUE KOM	CELLING
6TH FLOOR									
GRANDVIEW	59x83	2250	160	-	192	34	120	88	7.5
5TH FLOOR									
HARBOURVIEW	27x50	1350	100	28	100	30	70	60	7.5
A	27x25	675	50	18	40	20	20	24	7.5
В	27x25	675	50	18	40	20	20	24	7.5
LAKEVIEW	27x50	1350	100	28	100	30	70	60	7.5
A	27x25	675	50	18	40	20	20	24	7.5
В	27x25	675	50	18	40	20	20	24	7.5
LOBBY LEVEL									
FORT HENRY	18x26	470	-	24	36	-	-	-	12
DOCKVIEW	11x21	240	-	16	20	-	-	-	7.5
BOARDROOM	10x22	220	-	10	-	-	-	-	7.5

Maximum numbers are indicated. Numbers will decrease with addition of head tables, staging, audiovisual equipment and buffet served in room.





